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Turn on the atmosphere lamp

Turn off the atmosphere lamp

Turn up the brightness | Turn up 

Turn down the brightness | Turn down 

Brightest | Maximum brightness 

Darkest | Minimum brightness 

Brightness to one

Brightness to two

Brightness to three

Brightness to four

Brightness to five

Burst mode

Colorful mode

Marquee mode

Overlay mode

Red | Turn to red

Green | Turn to green

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

◄

◄

◄

◄

◄

◄

◄

◄

◄

◄

◄

◄

◄

◄

◄

◄

◄

V O I C E  C O N T R O L  C O M M A N D  P H R A S E S

 SALES@VENOM-EV.COM

To wake up your voice controls just say; “HELLO VENOM" OR 
"HELLO ATMOSPHERE LIGHT!” Then say the function you want to control. 
When you are ready to end the voice operation, just say; “OVER” or the 
voice operation cancels automatically after 5 seconds of no commands. 

Blue | Turn to blue

Cyan | Turn to cyan

Purple | Turn to purple

Pink | Turn to pink

White | Turn to white

Yellow | Turn to yellow

Orange | Turn to orange

Next | Change

Previous

Hurry up

Slow down

Turn to monochrome

Turn to music rhythm

Breathing mode

(Switches to previous color)
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(Speeds up the dynamic display of lights)

(Slows down the dynamic display effect of lights)

VOICE COMMAND STEPS



I N S T R U C T I O N S

OPEN THE BATTERY
COMPARTMENT

to find the manual controls for 
your atmosphere light settings

TOUCH THIS BUTTON
to change the color of the 

lights when pressed 
individually.

PRESS AND HOLD 
BOTH BUTTONS

for more than 2 seconds each 
time to switch the atmosphere 
lamp mode cyclically: 
MONOCHROMATIC MODE, 
BREATHING MODE, BURST MODE, 
MUSIC RHYTHM MODE, 
COLORFUL MODE, MARQUEE 
MODE, OVERLAY MODE 
The FWD COLOR button 
changes the brightness when 
pressed individually.
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PUSH BUTTON COMMAND STEPS


